
College code:4117 

GOVERNMENTP 
DEGREE COLLEGE 

HUZURNAGAR

(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University, Nalgonda)

ESTD: 2013 

Dr. Sarvepalli Radha Krishnan Teacher's Colony, HUZUR NAGAR

Suryapet Dist. Telangana State 508 204 
College Website http.llgdcis.cgg.gov.in/huzurnagar.edu 

E-mail: huzurnagarclge@gmail.com 

Date... 

5.1.4.1 Number of students benefited by Guidance 
for competitive Examinations 

S. No. Academic Year Number of Students 
2019-20
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17 

74 
28 

32 

30 
2015-16 0 

PRINCIPAL
Govt. Degree College
Huzur Nagar-508 204, 

Suryapet Dist. TELANGANA 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

