College code :4117

## GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE - HUZURNAGAR (Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University, Nalgonda) ESTD: 2013

Dr. Sarvepalli Radha Krishnan Teacher's Colony, HUZUR NAGAR

Suryapet Dist. Telangana State - 508 204 College Website: http://gdcts.cgg.gov.in/huzurnagar.edu

E-mail: huzurnagarcige@gmail.com

Date:....

5.1.4.1 Number of students benefited by Guidance for competitive Examinations		
S. No.	Academic Year	Number of Students
1	2019-20	74
2	2018-19	28
- 3	2017-18	32
4	2016-17	30
5	2015-16	0

Govt. Degree College Huzur Nagar- 508 204, Suryapet Dist, TELANGANA